

Project: OLD RT. 141 - PSP
 Project #: PW17062RDW
 Bid Opening Date: AUGUST 8, 2017
 Engineer's Estimate: \$130,500.00

Engineer's Estimate		N.B. West Contracting Co. 2780 MARY AVE ST. LOUIS, MO 63144	
Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
Subtotal = \$ 124,685.80		Subtotal = \$ 125,491.26	

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
ROADWAY ITEMS							
4133200	ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE, TYPE C - NOVACHIP	SQ YD	14723	\$ 4.60	\$ 67,725.80	\$ 5.62	\$ 82,743.26
4135000	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING	LF	14372	\$ 2.50	\$ 35,930.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 7,186.00
6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	SQ YD	206	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,562.00

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
SIGNING/STRIPING ITEMS							
6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQ FT	222	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 222.00
620600C	4 IN. WHITE ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	LF	6434	\$ 0.26	\$ 1,672.84	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,093.78
6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	LF	7643	\$ 0.26	\$ 1,987.18	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,299.31
6206124	24 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD ACRYLIC WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	LF	48	\$ 4.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 336.00
6208065	TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, TYPE 2	EA	120	\$ 3.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 240.00
				Subtotal = \$ 6,210.02		Subtotal = \$ 3,191.09	

TOTAL = \$ 130,895.82	TOTAL = \$ 128,682.35
------------------------------	------------------------------